
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

332
19
7

115
27

101
16
82

312

Name

Miomir Pojic
Danilo Mladenovic
Bojan Majkic
Nikola Krezic
Branislav Popovic
Goran Salabalija
Nenad Petrovic
Vukasin Bajic
Goran Stojanovic

Best Tm

1:20.147
1:20.603
1:23.611
1:24.442
1:25.488
1:26.676

Diff

0.456
3.464
4.295
5.341
6.529

Gap

0.456
3.008
0.831
1.046
1.188

Best Speed

121.277
120.591
116.253
115.109
113.700
112.142

-
-
-

In Lap

4
2
4
8
3
1
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/07/2024 14:50:16

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK 24
RR

QUALIFYING PRACTICE - 1000 SBK & STK

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:00

NAVAK 2.700 Km

13/07/2024 14:30


